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Adrian Zavala Neighborhood	Healthcare Director	of	Community	Relations adrian.zavala@nhcare.org

Alexis Wielunski Center	for	Care	Innovations Program	Manager alexis@careinnovations.org

Alfonso Apu Community	Medical	Centers,	Inc. Director	of	Behavioral	Health alfapu@cmcenters.org

Alinea Stevens Chapa-De	Indian	Health Medical	Director astevens@chapa-de.org

Alma Contreras Salud	Para	La	Gente PCMH	Specialist acontreras@splg.org

Alyssa Arismendi-Alvarez Community	Medical	Centers,	Inc. Director	Of	Quality	Improvement aalvarez@cmcenters.org

Amelia Loo Tri-City	Health	Center Nutrition	Services	Coordinator aloo@tri-cityhealth.org

Amy Ross Salud	Para	La	Gente Director	of	Patient	Services aross@splg.org

Annie Wu Ravenswood	Family	Health	Center Grant	Writer/Health	Program	Planner awu@ravenswoodfhc.org

Antenor Arenas San	Francisco	Health	Network Director,	Centralized	Call	Center antenor.arenas@sfdph.org

Ashley Scarborough San	Francisco	Health	Network PRIME	Program	Coordinator ashley.Scarborough@sfdph.org

Barbara Rubino LAC+USC	Medical	Center Assistant	Primary	Care	Director brubino@dhs.lacounty.gov

Beatriz Becerra Serve	the	People	CHC Business	Manager bbecerra@servethepeoplechc.org

Beatriz Cano Tri-City	Health	Center Chronic	Care	Coordinator bcano@tri-cityhealth.org

Bonnie Trinclisti Native	American	Health	Center,	Inc. Director,	Clinical	Operations BonnieT@Nativehealth.org

Brandon Bettencourt Chapa-De	Indian	Health Director	of	Quality	Improvement bbettencourt@chapa-de.org

Brandon Gonzalez North	County	Health	Services Operations	Specialist brandon.gonzalez@nchs-health.org
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Brenda Goldstein LifeLong	Medical	Care Psychosocial	Services	Director bgoldstein@lifelongmedical.org

Brenda Aguirre Serve	the	People	CHC Quality	Programs	Specialist baguirre@servethepeoplechc.org

Carlina Hansen California	Health	Care	Foundation Senior	Program	Officer chansen@chcf.org

Carolyn Shepherd Leibig-Shepherd,	LLC PHLN	Coach carolynmshepherd@gmail.com

Casey McChesney Santa	Rosa	Community	Health Manager	for	Access	and	Enrollment caseym@srhealth.org

Cathy Sakansky North	County	Health	Services Senior	Director	Quality	Improvement cathy.sakansky@nchs-health.org

Charlene Harrison Native	American	Health	Center,	Inc. Site	Director CharleneH@NativeHealth.org

Charles Fenzi Santa	Barbara	Neighborhood	Clinics CEO	and	Chief	Medical	Officer charles.fenzi@sbclinics.org

Chelsea Bear CommuniCare	Health	Centers Health	Services	Supervisor chelseab@communicarehc.org

Christine Park Northeast	Valley	Health	Corporation Chief	Medical	Officer christinepark@nevhc.org

Christopher Brown L.A.	County	Dept.	of	Health	Services Physician	Specialist chribrown@dhs.lacounty.gov

Claudia Alvarez Los	Angeles	LGBT	Center Director	of	Performance	Improvement clalvarez@lalgbtcenter.org

Daisy Acosta San	Ysidro	Health Data	Anayst daisy.acosta@syhealth.org

Dan Happs Western	Sierra	Medical	Clinic Chief	Information	Officer danh@wsmcmed.org

Danielle Oryn Petaluma	Health	Center Chief	Medical	Information	Officer danielleo@phealthcenter.org

Danielle Obinger Salud	Para	La	Gente Director	of	Nursing dobinger@splg.org

David Campa L.A.	County	Dept.	of	Health	Services Director,	Primary	Care dcampa@dhs.lacounty.gov

Debbie Arvay Chapa-De	Indian	Health Medical	Practice	Manager darvay@chapa-de.org
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Debra Rosen Northeast	Valley	Health	Corporation Program	Director Debrarosen@nevhc.org

Denise Armstorff Armstorff	Consulting PHLN	Coach dlarmstorff@gmail.com

Dennis Wong L.A.	County	Dept.	of	Health	Services Medical	Director	of	Primary	Care dewong@dhs.lacounty.gov

Despina Kayichian Venice	Family	Clinic Chief	Medical	Officer DKayichian@mednet.ucla.edu

Diana Nguyen Center	for	Care	Innovations Program	Coordinator diana@careinnovations.org

Elizabeth Odell La	Clínica	de	La	Raza Associate	Director	of	Medical	Operations eodell@laclinica.org

Ellen Chen San	Francisco	Health	Network
Primary	Care	Director	of	Population	
Health ellen.chen@sfdph.org

Erika Cortez La	Clínica	de	La	Raza Clinic	Supervisor emurillo@laclinica.org

Erika Simpson Ravenswood	Family	Health	Center Chief	Operations	Officer esimpson@ravenswoodfhc.org

Erin Garcia Community	Medical	Centers,	Inc. Director	of	Patient	Education	&	Programs egarcia@cmcenters.org

Evan Priestley CommuniCare	Health	Centers Director,	Health	Promotion	and	Wellness evanp@communicarehc.org

Gabriela Betancourt Vista	Community	Clinic Clinical	Informatics	Analyst gbetancourt@vcc.clinic

George Heredia Serve	the	People	CHC Patient	Navigator gheredia@servethepeoplechc.org

Giovanna Giuliani California	Health	Care	Safety	Net	Institute Executive	Director ggiuliani@caph.org

Greg Howe Center	for	Health	Care	Strategies Senior	Program	Officer ghowe@chcs.org

Helen Gambrah San	Francisco	Health	Network Health	Equity	Coordinator helen.gambrah@sfdph.org

Holly Scaglione Open	Door	Community	Health	Centers Health	Resources	Manager hscaglione@opendoorhealth.com

Isela Soriano Serve	the	People	CHC Operations	Manager isoriano@servethepeoplechc.org
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Jacey Laborte North	East	Medical	Services Clinic	Manager jacey.laborte@nems.org

Jaclyn Lau Center	for	Care	Innovations Event	and	Program	Coordinator jaclyn@careinnovations.org

Jagruti Shukla LAC+USC	Medical	Center Director	of	Primary	Care jshukla@dhs.lacounty.gov

Janet Hildebrand Serve	the	People	CHC Nurse	Practitioner jhildebrand@servethepeoplechc.org

Javier Romo Community	Medical	Centers,	Inc. Data	Analyst	I,	Quality	Improvment jaromo@cmcenters.org

Jenny Rivard-Voboril Western	Sierra	Medical	Clinic Clinical	Manager jennyrv@wsmcmed.org

Jessica King Northeast	Valley	Health	Corporation Associate	Director,	Health	Education jessicaking@nevhc.org

Jessica Lara Open	Door	Community	Health	Centers Behavioral	Health	Clinician jlara@opendoorhealth.com

Jessicca Moore Petaluma	Health	Center Director	of	Innovations jessiccam@phealthcenter.org

Jillian Robinette La	Clinica Practice	Manager jrobinette@laclinicahealth.org

John Okemah Native	American	Health	Center,	Inc. Chief	Medical	Officer JohnO@NativeHealth.org

Julie Sinai LifeLong	Medical	Care Chief	Strategy	Officer jsinai@lifelongmedical.org

Kate Lewis LifeLong	Medical	Care Deputy	Director	of	Operations klewis@lifelongmedical.org

Kathryn Phillips California	Health	Care	Foundation Senior	Program	Officer kphillips@chcf.org

Kathryn Stambaugh LifeLong	Medical	Care Geriatric	Services	Director kstambaugh@lifelongmedical.org

KhanhPhong Trinh L.A.	County	Dept.	of	Health	Services Director	of	Continuity	Care ktrinh@dhs.lacounty.gov

Kimberly Garcia Santa	Rosa	Community	Health Lead	Care	Coordinator kimberlyg@srhealth.org

Leslie Kearney Santa	Barbara	Neighborhood	Clinics Director	of	Quality	Improvement leslie.kearney@sbclinics.org
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Linda D'Agati Open	Door	Community	Health	Centers Chief	Quality	Improvement	Officer ldagati@opendoorhealth.com

Lori Raney Health	Management	Associates Principal lraney@healthmanagement.com

Louis Guitron Los	Angeles	LGBT	Center Director	of	Case	Management lguitron@lalgbtcenter.org

Lucretia Maas CommuniCare	Health	Centers Director	of	Nursing LucretiaM@communicarehc.org

Lynette Eddy Open	Door	Community	Health	Centers RN	Clinic	Coordinator leddy@opendoorhealth.com

Lynette Harris San	Ysidro	Health Quality	Manager Lynette.harris@syhealth.org

Lynnette Brady CommuniCare	Health	Centers Patient	Navigation	Manager lynnetteb@communicarehc.org

Mai-Khanh Bui-Duy Salud	Para	La	Gente
Director	of	Health	Information	&	
Population	Health mbuiduy@splg.org

Maria Bustos Ravenswood	Family	Health	Center Panel	Manager mbustos@ravenswoodfhc.org

Marilyn Hintze Western	Sierra	Medical	Clinic Population	Health	Coordinator marilynh@wsmcmed.org

Marisol Gutierrez Vista	Community	Clinic Clinic	Manager mgutierrez@vcc.clinic

Meaghan Copeland Center	for	Care	Innovations Program	Consultant meaghan@careinnovations.org

Megan O'Brien Center	for	Care	Innovations Senior	Program	Manager mobrien@careinnovations.org

Meghan Kavanagh Los	Angeles	LGBT	Center Quality	Manager mkavanagh@lalgbtcenter.org

Meghan Powers Venice	Family	Clinic Director	of	Quality	Improvement mpowers@mednet.ucla.edu

Melissa Bishop Neighborhood	Healthcare Medical	Director	of	Quality melissa.bishop@nhcare.org

Michael Rothman Center	for	Care	innovations Executive	Director michael@careinnovations.org

Michelle Ghidinelli Santa	Rosa	Community	Health Population	Health	Manager michelleg@srhealth.org
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Myrna Torresdey San	Ysidro	Health Director	of	Patient	Centered	Care Myrna.Torresdey@syhealth.org

Nancy Yu North	East	Medical	Services Project	Coordinator nancy.yu@nems.org

Nancy Tillie Santa	Barbara	Neighborhood	Clinics
Chief	Operations	Officer	and	Chief	
Financial	Officer nancy.tillie@sbclinics.org

Natalia Orozco Western	Sierra	Medical	Clinic FNP	and	Assistant	Medical	Director nataliao@wsmcmed.org

Nicole Conzoner Chapa-De	Indian	Health RN	Clinical	Coordinator nconzoner@chapa-de.org

Nora Saunders Vista	Community	Clinic Nursing	Services	Manager nora.saunders@vcc.clinic

Olga Jackson Vista	Community	Clinic RN olga.r.jackson@vcc.org

Parinda Khatri Cherokee	Health	Systems Chief	Clinical	Officer parinda.khatri@cherokeehealth.com

Preethi Raghu Community	Medical	Centers,	Inc. Chief	Operations	Officer praghu@cmcenters.org

Rachel Wolf La	Clínica	de	La	Raza Quality	Improvement	Program	Manager rwolf@laclinica.org

Rita Nunez La	Clínica	de	La	Raza Lead	Medical	Assistant	Trainer riespinoza@laclinica.org

Rob Houston Center	for	Health	Care	Strategies Associate	Director,	Payment	Reform rhouston@chcs.org

Robert Veliz Northeast	Valley	Health	Corporation Associate	Director	of	Quality	Improvement robertveliz@nevhc.org

Ryan Tanglao Tri-City	Health	Center
Quality	Program	Management	
Coordinator rtanglao@tri-cityhealth.org

Sandra Gutierrez Northeast	Valley	Health	Corporation
Associate	Director	of	Health	Care	
Operations SandraGutierrez@nevhc.org

Sarah Cox San	Francisco	Health	Network Primary	Care	Manager sarah.cox@sfdph.org

Sarah Milam Santa	Rosa	Community	Health Care	Coordinaton	Program	Manager sarahmi@srhealth.org

Shauna Pirotin Native	American	Health	Center,	Inc. Program	Manager,	Chronic	Disease ShaunaP@NativeHealth.org
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Shirlyn Gaddis Ravenswood	Family	Health	Center Family	Practice	Manager Sgaddis@RavenswoodFHC.org

Stephanie Vielma North	East	Medical	Services Clinic	Manager stephanie.vielma@nems.org

Susan Lawton Santa	Barbara	Neighborhood	Clinics Associate	Medical	Director susan.lawton@sbclinics.org

Susana Estrada Venice	Family	Clinic Director	of	Clinical	Operations spestrada@mednet.ucla.edu

Tammy Fisher Center	for	Care	Innovations Senior	Director tammy@careinnovations.org

Tara Kirk La	Clinica Performance	Excellence	Director kirkt@laclinicahealth.org

Teresa Kao North	County	Health	Services Director	of	Operations teresa.kao@nchs-health.org

Tiffany Jimenez Petaluma	Health	Center
Quality	Improvement	and	Care	
Innovations	Director tjimenez@phealthcenter.org

Trushna Nagindas Tri-City	Health	Center Patient	Wellness	Program	Manager tnagindas@tri-cityhealth.org

Valeria Sandoval Ravenswood	Family	Health	Center Development	Assistant VSandoval@RavenswoodFHC.org

Valerie Jonas Axis	Community	Health Chief	Development	Officer vjonas@axishealth.org

Valerie Diaz North	County	Health	Services Director	of	Nursing valerie.diaz@nchs-health.org

Veenu Aulakh Center	for	Care	innovations President veenu@careinnovations.org

Wendi Vierra Neighborhood	Healthcare Director	of	Behavioral	Health	Operations wendi.vierra@nhcare.org

Yessenia Marroquin Santa	Barbara	Neighborhood	Clinics Director	of	Clinic	Operations yessenia.marroquin@sbclinics.org


